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Ceres Monday, June 10  • 1 pm

Denair Tuesday, June 18 • 2 pm

Empire Saturday, June 1  • 2 pm

Modesto Monday, June 24 • 5:30 pm

Oakdale Tuesday, June 11 • 6 pm

Patterson Thursday, June 13 • 1 pm

Riverbank Saturday, June 8 • 2 pm

Salida Tuesday, June 4 • 6 pm

Turlock Wednesday, June 26 • 6 pm 

Waterford Tuesday, June 25 • 2 pm 

VermicompostingVermicomposting
Fun event for

the whole family!

with the UCCE Master Gardenerswith the UCCE Master Gardeners

Learn about red wiggler worms, see a “worm hotel,” and more!
This June at the Library


